
+ Last Name First Name Company/Organization Phone Email
1 Adrian Anne Xcel Energy 612-330-7582 n/a
1 Anderson Kristen The DGC 612-339-7202 kanderson@thedgc.com
1 Anderson Steve Vinco, Inc. 651-982-4642 n/a
1 Balistreri Frank CenterPoint Energy Minnegasco 612-321-4342 frank.balistreri@centerpointenergy.com
1 Bergstrom Mark Alliant Energy Integrated Services 612-370-1311 markbergstrom@alliantenergy.com
1 Bittner Jerry CenterPoint Energy Minnegasco 612-321-4734 jerome.bittner@centerpointenergy.com
1 Bjorklund Brenda CenterPoint Energy Minnegasco 612-321- brenda.bjorklund@centerpointenergy.com
1 Bodensteiner Jim Iowa Dept of Natural Resources 515-281-8416 jim.bodensteiner@dnr.state.ia.us
1 Bulstma Mike Vinco, Inc. 651-982-4642 n/a
1 Butterfield Rick City of Bloomington 952-563-8950 rbutterfield@ci.bloomington.mn.us
1 Clark Louis US Department of Energy louis.clark@ee.doe.gov
1 Cuttica John University of Illinois at Chicago jcuttica@uic.edu
1 Dabe Joe City of St. Paul 651-266-9030 joe.dabe@ci.stpaul.mn.us
1 Essling Joel City of St. Paul 651-266-1904 joel.essling@ci.stpaul.mn.us
1 Farrar Leslie University of Illinois at Chicago/ERC 312-413-3835 lfarrar@uic.edu
1 Ferry Tom Kohler Power Systems n/a
1 Garvey Ed Deputy Commissioner n/a
1 Goldsmith Jay Parsons Electric 763-586-1124 jgoldsmith@parsonscorp.com
1 Guzy Larry Capstone Turbine Corporation 630-799-8084 lguzy@capstoneturbine.com
1 Haase Jeff MN Dept of Commerce 651-297-5648 jeffrey.haase@state.mn.us
1 Hanson Jerry City of St. Paul 651-266-9044 jerry.hanson@ci.stpaul.mn.us
1 Hanson Kevin Sharp Heating & A/C Inc. 763-572-0459 n/a
1 Hanson Steve City of Minneapolis 612-673-5872 steven.hanson@ci.minneapolis.mn.us
1 Hedstrom Dean Hedstron Engineering Co. 651-490-0109 dkh@dkhedstrom.com
1 Heer John CenterPoint Energy Minnegasco 612-321- john.heer@centerpointenergy.com
1 Hengelfelt Meike CenterPoint Energy Minnegasco 612-321-5014 meike.hengelfelt@centerpointenergy.com
1 Henneck James City of North St. Paul 651-748-2595 jhenneck@ci.north-saint-paul.mn.us
1 Hodgson Dan City of Minneapolis 612-685-8459 dan.hodgson@ci.minneapolis.mn.us
1 Huber Randy City of Minnetonka 952-939-8284 rhuber@ci.minnetonka.mn.us
1 Huseby Steve Vinco, Inc. 651-982-4642 n/a
1 Javens Kenny Javens Electric Inc. 507-388-3288 kenny@javenselectric.com
1 Kline Angie CenterPoint Energy Minnegasco 612-321-4572 angie.kline@centerpointenergy.com
1 Knapp Carl AJB Sales 612-617-4402 carlk@ajbsales.com
1 Korstad Cari City of Richfield 612-861-9867 CKorstad@ci.richfield.mn.us
1 Latvala Erick Underwriters Laboratories, Inc. 651-765-1981 Erick.J.Latvala@us.ul.com
1 Lidbeck Kim Xcel Energy 612-330-5709 n/a



1 Mader Ronald City of St. Paul 651-266-9037 ronald.mader@ci.stpaul.mn.us
1 Malleck Scott Stanley Consultants 952-546-3669 mallekscott@stanleygroup.com
1 Manz Tim MN Bldg Codes & Standards Div 651-297-4379 tim.manz@state.mn.us
1 Marthaler Tom CenterPoint Energy Minnegasco 612-321-4492 tom.marthaler@centerpointenergy.com
1 Mastel Tom City of Minneapolis 612-673-5894 tom.mastel@ci.minneapolis.mn.us
1 Miller Paul City of Minneapolis 612-673-3603 paul.miller@ci.minneapolis.mn.us
1 Miller Scott Seneca Group 952-893-2249 smillercomdev@aol.com
1 Moravek Jim James M. Moravek & Assoc. 952-474-3750 metrowestcoordinator@hotmail.com
1 Morgan James Sharp Heating & A/C Inc. 763-572-0459 n/a
1 Moynihan Daniel City of St. Paul 651-266-9036 Dan.Moynihan@ci.stpaul.mn.us
1 Mulder Roger Commonwealth Electric 612-782-3021 rmulder@cecomn.com
1 Nielson Tara Energetics, Inc. 202-406-4132 tnielson@energeticsinc.com
1 Nowakowski Gary US Department of Energy 312-886-8575 gary.nowakowski@ee.doe.gov
1 Peterson Doug CenterPoint Energy Minnegasco 612-321-4753 doug.peterson@centerpointenergy.com
1 Pieri Jan CenterPoint Energy Minnegasco 612-321-4309 jan.pieri@centerpointenergy.com
1 Podzimek Mark Stanley Consultants 952-797-5392 podzimekmark@stanleygroup.com
1 Prentis John Interstate Power Systems 952-854-5511 jprentis@istate.com
1 Riddering Thomas City of St. Paul 651-266-9014 thomas.riddering@ci.stpaul.mn.us
1 Ross Daniel Consulting Engineers Group 651-463-6310 dross@ceg-engineers.com
1 Rysavy Otto City of Owatonna 507-444-4349 n/a
1 Scamehorn Andrea CenterPoint Energy Minnegasco 612-321- andrea.scamehorn@centerpointenergy.com
1 Schoenecker Kurt Siemens Building Technologies 761-604-1854 kurt.schoenecker@siemens.com
1 Schultz Ward City of Minneapolis 612-685-8482 ward.schultz@ci.minneapolis.mn.us
1 Seekon Larry City of Minneapolis 612-685-8488 nell.bean@ci.minneapolis.mn.us
1 Shapiro Ami Siemens Building Technologies 761-604-1854 ami.shapiro@siemens.com
1 Sohail Rafi CenterPoint Energy Minnegasco 612-321-4779 rafi.sohail@centerpointenergy.com
1 Sokolski Adam Izaak Walton League of America 651-649-1446 asokolski@iwla.org
1 Straight Kirk Alcoa Kama 763-428-2194 kirk.straight@alcoa.com
1 Strub Marty Sheetmetal Works Local 10 651-492-0877 mstrub@visi.com
1 Sutherland Bill MinnTech Engineering 952-975-1700 wtsutherland@ieee.org
1 Taylor Mike MN Dept of Commerce 651-296-6830 mike.taylor@state.mn.us
1 Thorson Chris cthorson@mn.rr.com
1 Tobias Tom City of Minneapolis 612-685-8466 nell.bean@ci.minneapolis.mn.us
1 Wagoner Gordon City of Minnetonka 952-939-8276 gwagoner@ci.minnetonka.mn.us
1 Weldon Patrick City of St. Paul 651-266-9033 pat.weldon@ci.stpaul.mn.us
1 Wheatcroft Lori Alliant Energy Integrated Services 612-370-1313 LoriWheatcroft@alliantenergy.com
1 Wilder Robert Harris Mechanical 651-602-6697 rwilder@hmcc.com
1 Williamette James City of St. Louis Park 952-924-2691 jwilliamette@stlouispark.org
1 Wolf Bob City of Minneapolis 612-685-8484 nell.bean@ci.minneapolis.mn.us



1 Wolf Ken MN Dept of Commerce 651-282-5012 ken.wolf@state.mn.us


